
20 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Stanovský Michal 11 SSK Vitkovice 1993 A 1:08:49,1

2. Slonina Luděk 8 Borci ze skolu 1987 A 1:13:30,0 0:04:40,9

3. Borunský Matěj 14 Škrabal Team 2006 A 1:16:03,4 0:07:14,3

4. Janeček Tomáš 17 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 1:18:01,2 0:09:12,1

5. Dominik Ondřej 34 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 1:18:12,5 0:09:23,4

6. Chrudina Robert 73 Stěbořice 1973 C 1:18:28,1 0:09:39,0

7. Zapotoczny Łukasz 13 MKS-SMS Victoria 1990 A 1:19:02,4 0:10:13,3

8. Mučka Jiří 18 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:19:10,4 0:10:21,3

9. Škapa Marek 69 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 1:20:06,5 0:11:17,4

10. Hořínek Martin 45 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:20:16,0 0:11:26,9

11. Pavelka Libor 38 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 B 1:22:03,3 0:13:14,2

12. Šindelek Dan 110 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 D 1:22:38,1 0:13:49,0

13. Pietrzyk Rostislav 46 Věrolorí 1977 B 1:22:44,7 0:13:55,6

14. Papaj Tomáš 16 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 1:23:17,8 0:14:28,7

15. Škrabánek Petr 115 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:23:39,8 0:14:50,7

16. Philipp Marek 36 Head Pro Team Opava 1981 B 1:23:43,5 0:14:54,4

17. Raška Daniel 19 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1996 A 1:24:47,7 0:15:58,6

18. Bluchová Kateřina 178 1. FC Poruba 1983 G 1:26:48,0 0:17:58,9

19. Konvička Adam 43 Konvičky 1977 B 1:26:51,6 0:18:02,5

20. Pospíšil Petr 37 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 1:26:59,5 0:18:10,4

21. Wawreczka David 42 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 1:28:56,3 0:20:07,2

22. Ryboř Marek 23 Bike Team Štěpánkovice 1995 A 1:29:56,0 0:21:06,9

23. Vybíralová Marie 182 AO Kobeřice 1986 G 1:30:14,8 0:21:25,7

24. Slowioczek Roman 112 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 1:30:30,8 0:21:41,7

25. Labuda Přemysl 15 Bolatice 1993 A 1:31:07,8 0:22:18,7

26. Kraut Daniel 21 Kobeřice 1994 A 1:31:07,9 0:22:18,8

27. Vitásek Tomáš 76 SLIPKA GYM Kobeřice 1975 C 1:31:13,2 0:22:24,1

28. Běčák Zdeněk 74 Ostrava 1969 C 1:31:23,4 0:22:34,3

29. Zmarzlák Milan 116 Bolatice 1957 D 1:31:45,0 0:22:55,9

30. Szpak Damian 114 Biegowe środy 1961 D 1:32:55,2 0:24:06,1

31. Bíbrlík David 44 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 1:33:15,8 0:24:26,7

32. Nevřala Michal 40 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:33:49,9 0:25:00,8

33. Jasek Tadeusz 160 PZLAM - Polska 1951 E 1:34:02,2 0:25:13,1

34. Važík Vojtěch 20 Pomleté kosti - Fuking Harcore 1986 A 1:34:20,8 0:25:31,7

35. Pachtová Iva 181 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1970 G 1:34:59,5 0:26:10,4
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36. Jurča Dan 5 AC Sportguides Rožnov p. R. 1993 A 1:36:01,1 0:27:12,0

37. Skrbel Martin 39 SK Tuleň team 1983 B 1:36:17,0 0:27:27,9

38. Trávníček Rostislav 72 Frýdek - Místek 1968 C 1:36:33,4 0:27:44,3

39. Böhm David 22 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 A 1:36:35,9 0:27:46,8

40. Piechula-Bobla Katarzyna 177 Biegowe środy 1976 G 1:36:53,5 0:28:04,4

41. Beran Jan 71 Vítkov 1971 C 1:38:41,2 0:29:52,1

42. Böhm Jaroslav 47 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 1:39:30,5 0:30:41,4

43. Rinková Radka 179 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 G 1:40:02,9 0:31:13,8

44. Bytomský Petr 35 Bolatice 1984 B 1:40:51,0 0:32:01,9

45. Gavenda Jiří 41 Model Sport Team 1979 B 1:41:10,6 0:32:21,5

46. Břemek Miroslav 49 Energy Sports Team 1980 B 1:41:14,1 0:32:25,0

47. Kašný Petr 117 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 1965 D 1:41:24,4 0:32:35,3

48. Litzka David 50 KPT. HOOK 1980 B 1:42:56,8 0:34:07,7

49. Javorský Lukáš 3 Opava 2003 A 1:44:03,3 0:35:14,2

50. Kubela Vojtěch 4 Hněvošice 2004 A 1:44:04,0 0:35:14,9

51. Poštulka Václav 24 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 A 1:44:51,8 0:36:02,7

52. Jašek Roman 68 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 1:45:14,7 0:36:25,6

53. Zonková Petra 175 Opava 1989 G 1:49:22,9 0:40:33,8

54. Vavrečka Luděk 75 Vratimov 1966 C 1:53:06,9 0:44:17,8

55. Fodor Veronika 225 Dolní Lutyně 1992 F 1:54:35,9 0:45:46,8

56. Fodor Pavel 12 FoSy 1988 A 1:54:37,0 0:45:47,9

57. Gatial Milan 113 JTM - GA Šternberk 1965 D 1:58:17,5 0:49:28,4

58. Hájovský Tomáš 109 Hlučín 1964 D 2:03:24,8 0:54:35,7

59. Rinka Erich 161 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 E 2:22:23,0 1:13:33,9

Kolich Rosťa 118 BK SAK Karviná 1964 D DNF
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10 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pavelka Tobiáš 363 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2004 M10 0:36:55,7

2. Weiss Karel 370 Opava 1988 M10 0:38:56,5 0:02:00,8

3. Stoszek Jan 368 VZS Ostrava 1976 M10 0:43:08,4 0:06:12,7

4. Tic Jan 359 Běžím nebo lezu 1977 M10 0:43:38,0 0:06:42,3

5. Noga David 371 Radvanice 1979 M10 0:44:10,7 0:07:15,0

6. Stuchlík Petr 379 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 1987 M10 0:46:33,4 0:09:37,7

7. Trčka Ondřej 362 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2009 M10 0:46:39,5 0:09:43,8

8. Halfar Dominik 364 Kobeřice 1974 M10 0:47:10,0 0:10:14,3

9. Misiarz Petr 369 Trek 1324 1976 M10 0:47:10,2 0:10:14,5

10. Trčka Martin 361 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1978 M10 0:47:28,5 0:10:32,8

11. Petrová Lenka 330 TRI mates 1978 Ž10 0:47:51,3 0:10:55,6

12. Mlčoch Vlastimil 367 TRI mates 1982 M10 0:48:24,4 0:11:28,7

13. Stříbný Tomáš 377 Hněvošice 1976 M10 0:51:05,9 0:14:10,2

14. Trávníčková Ludmila 398 Frýdek - Místek 1973 Ž10 0:51:21,8 0:14:26,1

15. Groda Radek 376 Budišovice 1978 M10 0:51:39,7 0:14:44,0

16. Šilhán Karel 374 TRI mates 1982 M10 0:51:41,9 0:14:46,2

17. Nelešovský Pavel 375 Suché Lazce 1980 M10 0:52:31,0 0:15:35,3

18. Mosler Dalibor 380 Štěpánkovice 1987 M10 0:52:42,7 0:15:47,0

19. Ulrich Petr 366 TRI mates 1980 M10 0:53:20,0 0:16:24,3

20. Kozlová Jana 399 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2003 Ž10 0:53:46,7 0:16:51,0

21. Laburdová Marie 394 AO Kobeřice 1990 Ž10 0:53:57,6 0:17:01,9

22. Viktorínová Veronika 397 TRI mates 1984 Ž10 0:54:07,1 0:17:11,4

23. Fojtů Kateřina 396 BK Ludgeřovice 1973 Ž10 0:56:22,1 0:19:26,4

24. Böhmová Barbora 395 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 Ž10 0:56:22,2 0:19:26,5

25. Slivka Jiří 378 SLIPKA GYM Kobeřice 1991 M10 0:56:28,4 0:19:32,7

26. Domašík Michal 365 Trimates Ostrava 1982 M10 0:57:34,7 0:20:39,0
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6 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Žůrková Eva 328 Jof - X - Team 1975 Ž6 0:25:11,2

2. Žůrek Jiří 358 Jof - X - Team 1983 M6 0:25:11,4 0:00:00,2

3. Jeziorski Piotr 352 Apostoł Fatimy 1978 M6 0:25:30,6 0:00:19,4

4. Hartmannová Petra 327 Head Pro Team Opava 1977 Ž6 0:26:09,1 0:00:57,9

5. Hluchník Jakub 354 SLIPKA GYM Kobeřice 2003 M6 0:27:23,1 0:02:11,9

6. Stříbný Vojtěch 353 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 2010 M6 0:27:45,6 0:02:34,4

7. Bíbrlík Martin 357 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 M6 0:29:03,6 0:03:52,4

8. Pastyříková Libuše 333 Olomouc 1983 Ž6 0:30:35,0 0:05:23,8

9. Dobeš Petr 355 Olomouc 1970 M6 0:31:20,3 0:06:09,1

10. Drozdek Klára 331 Svoboda 1992 Ž6 0:35:34,8 0:10:23,6

11. Christoph Jan 356 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 2000 M6 0:35:34,9 0:10:23,7

12. Hluchníková Nikol 301 Kobeřice 2006 Ž6 0:37:49,5 0:12:38,3

13. Ondřejková Martina 332 Opava 1981 Ž6 0:38:11,7 0:13:00,5
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20 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Stanovský Michal 11 SSK Vitkovice 1993 A 1:08:49,1

2. Slonina Luděk 8 Borci ze skolu 1987 A 1:13:30,0 0:04:40,9

3. Borunský Matěj 14 Škrabal Team 2006 A 1:16:03,4 0:07:14,3

4. Janeček Tomáš 17 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 1:18:01,2 0:09:12,1

5. Zapotoczny Łukasz 13 MKS-SMS Victoria 1990 A 1:19:02,4 0:10:13,3

6. Mučka Jiří 18 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:19:10,4 0:10:21,3

7. Papaj Tomáš 16 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 1:23:17,8 0:14:28,7

8. Raška Daniel 19 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1996 A 1:24:47,7 0:15:58,6

9. Ryboř Marek 23 Bike Team Štěpánkovice 1995 A 1:29:56,0 0:21:06,9

10. Labuda Přemysl 15 Bolatice 1993 A 1:31:07,8 0:22:18,7

11. Kraut Daniel 21 Kobeřice 1994 A 1:31:07,9 0:22:18,8

12. Važík Vojtěch 20 Pomleté kosti - Fuking Harcore 1986 A 1:34:20,8 0:25:31,7

13. Jurča Dan 5 AC Sportguides Rožnov p. R. 1993 A 1:36:01,1 0:27:12,0

14. Böhm David 22 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 A 1:36:35,9 0:27:46,8

15. Javorský Lukáš 3 Opava 2003 A 1:44:03,3 0:35:14,2

16. Kubela Vojtěch 4 Hněvošice 2004 A 1:44:04,0 0:35:14,9

17. Poštulka Václav 24 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 A 1:44:51,8 0:36:02,7

18. Fodor Pavel 12 FoSy 1988 A 1:54:37,0 0:45:47,9

20 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dominik Ondřej 34 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 1:18:12,5

2. Hořínek Martin 45 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:20:16,0 0:02:03,5

3. Pavelka Libor 38 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 B 1:22:03,3 0:03:50,8

4. Pietrzyk Rostislav 46 Věrolorí 1977 B 1:22:44,7 0:04:32,2

5. Philipp Marek 36 Head Pro Team Opava 1981 B 1:23:43,5 0:05:31,0

6. Konvička Adam 43 Konvičky 1977 B 1:26:51,6 0:08:39,1

7. Pospíšil Petr 37 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 1:26:59,5 0:08:47,0

8. Wawreczka David 42 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 1:28:56,3 0:10:43,8

9. Bíbrlík David 44 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 1:33:15,8 0:15:03,3

10. Nevřala Michal 40 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:33:49,9 0:15:37,4

11. Skrbel Martin 39 SK Tuleň team 1983 B 1:36:17,0 0:18:04,5

12. Böhm Jaroslav 47 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 1:39:30,5 0:21:18,0

13. Bytomský Petr 35 Bolatice 1984 B 1:40:51,0 0:22:38,5

14. Gavenda Jiří 41 Model Sport Team 1979 B 1:41:10,6 0:22:58,1

15. Břemek Miroslav 49 Energy Sports Team 1980 B 1:41:14,1 0:23:01,6

16. Litzka David 50 KPT. HOOK 1980 B 1:42:56,8 0:24:44,3
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20 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Chrudina Robert 73 Stěbořice 1973 C 1:18:28,1

2. Škapa Marek 69 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 1:20:06,5 0:01:38,4

3. Vitásek Tomáš 76 SLIPKA GYM Kobeřice 1975 C 1:31:13,2 0:12:45,1

4. Běčák Zdeněk 74 Ostrava 1969 C 1:31:23,4 0:12:55,3

5. Trávníček Rostislav 72 Frýdek - Místek 1968 C 1:36:33,4 0:18:05,3

6. Beran Jan 71 Vítkov 1971 C 1:38:41,2 0:20:13,1

7. Jašek Roman 68 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 1:45:14,7 0:26:46,6

8. Vavrečka Luděk 75 Vratimov 1966 C 1:53:06,9 0:34:38,8

20 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šindelek Dan 110 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 D 1:22:38,1

2. Škrabánek Petr 115 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:23:39,8 0:01:01,7

3. Slowioczek Roman 112 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 1:30:30,8 0:07:52,7

4. Zmarzlák Milan 116 Bolatice 1957 D 1:31:45,0 0:09:06,9

5. Szpak Damian 114 Biegowe środy 1961 D 1:32:55,2 0:10:17,1

6. Kašný Petr 117 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 1965 D 1:41:24,4 0:18:46,3

7. Gatial Milan 113 JTM - GA Šternberk 1965 D 1:58:17,5 0:35:39,4

8. Hájovský Tomáš 109 Hlučín 1964 D 2:03:24,8 0:40:46,7

Kolich Rosťa 118 BK SAK Karviná 1964 D DNF

20 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Jasek Tadeusz 160 PZLAM - Polska 1951 E 1:34:02,2

2. Rinka Erich 161 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 E 2:22:23,0 0:48:20,8

20 km - ŽENY DO 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Fodor Veronika 225 Dolní Lutyně 1992 F 1:54:35,9

20 km - ŽENY NAD 35 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Bluchová Kateřina 178 1. FC Poruba 1983 G 1:26:48,0

2. Vybíralová Marie 182 AO Kobeřice 1986 G 1:30:14,8 0:03:26,8

3. Pachtová Iva 181 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1970 G 1:34:59,5 0:08:11,5

4. Piechula-Bobla Katarzyna 177 Biegowe środy 1976 G 1:36:53,5 0:10:05,5
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5. Rinková Radka 179 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 G 1:40:02,9 0:13:14,9

6. Zonková Petra 175 Opava 1989 G 1:49:22,9 0:22:34,9

10 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pavelka Tobiáš 363 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2004 M10 0:36:55,7

2. Weiss Karel 370 Opava 1988 M10 0:38:56,5 0:02:00,8

3. Stoszek Jan 368 VZS Ostrava 1976 M10 0:43:08,4 0:06:12,7

4. Tic Jan 359 Běžím nebo lezu 1977 M10 0:43:38,0 0:06:42,3

5. Noga David 371 Radvanice 1979 M10 0:44:10,7 0:07:15,0

6. Stuchlík Petr 379 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 1987 M10 0:46:33,4 0:09:37,7

7. Trčka Ondřej 362 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2009 M10 0:46:39,5 0:09:43,8

8. Halfar Dominik 364 Kobeřice 1974 M10 0:47:10,0 0:10:14,3

9. Misiarz Petr 369 Trek 1324 1976 M10 0:47:10,2 0:10:14,5

10. Trčka Martin 361 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1978 M10 0:47:28,5 0:10:32,8

11. Mlčoch Vlastimil 367 TRI mates 1982 M10 0:48:24,4 0:11:28,7

12. Stříbný Tomáš 377 Hněvošice 1976 M10 0:51:05,9 0:14:10,2

13. Groda Radek 376 Budišovice 1978 M10 0:51:39,7 0:14:44,0

14. Šilhán Karel 374 TRI mates 1982 M10 0:51:41,9 0:14:46,2

15. Nelešovský Pavel 375 Suché Lazce 1980 M10 0:52:31,0 0:15:35,3

16. Mosler Dalibor 380 Štěpánkovice 1987 M10 0:52:42,7 0:15:47,0

17. Ulrich Petr 366 TRI mates 1980 M10 0:53:20,0 0:16:24,3

18. Slivka Jiří 378 SLIPKA GYM Kobeřice 1991 M10 0:56:28,4 0:19:32,7

19. Domašík Michal 365 Trimates Ostrava 1982 M10 0:57:34,7 0:20:39,0

10 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Petrová Lenka 330 TRI mates 1978 Ž10 0:47:51,3

2. Trávníčková Ludmila 398 Frýdek - Místek 1973 Ž10 0:51:21,8 0:03:30,5

3. Kozlová Jana 399 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2003 Ž10 0:53:46,7 0:05:55,4

4. Laburdová Marie 394 AO Kobeřice 1990 Ž10 0:53:57,6 0:06:06,3

5. Viktorínová Veronika 397 TRI mates 1984 Ž10 0:54:07,1 0:06:15,8

6. Fojtů Kateřina 396 BK Ludgeřovice 1973 Ž10 0:56:22,1 0:08:30,8

7. Böhmová Barbora 395 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 Ž10 0:56:22,2 0:08:30,9
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6 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Žůrek Jiří 358 Jof - X - Team 1983 M6 0:25:11,4

2. Jeziorski Piotr 352 Apostoł Fatimy 1978 M6 0:25:30,6 0:00:19,2

3. Hluchník Jakub 354 SLIPKA GYM Kobeřice 2003 M6 0:27:23,1 0:02:11,7

4. Stříbný Vojtěch 353 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 2010 M6 0:27:45,6 0:02:34,2

5. Bíbrlík Martin 357 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 M6 0:29:03,6 0:03:52,2

6. Dobeš Petr 355 Olomouc 1970 M6 0:31:20,3 0:06:08,9

7. Christoph Jan 356 TJ Sokol Kobeřice 2000 M6 0:35:34,9 0:10:23,5

6 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Žůrková Eva 328 Jof - X - Team 1975 Ž6 0:25:11,2

2. Hartmannová Petra 327 Head Pro Team Opava 1977 Ž6 0:26:09,1 0:00:57,9

3. Pastyříková Libuše 333 Olomouc 1983 Ž6 0:30:35,0 0:05:23,8

4. Drozdek Klára 331 Svoboda 1992 Ž6 0:35:34,8 0:10:23,6

5. Hluchníková Nikol 301 Kobeřice 2006 Ž6 0:37:49,5 0:12:38,3

6. Ondřejková Martina 332 Opava 1981 Ž6 0:38:11,7 0:13:00,5
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Chlapci do 10 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Thomitzek Prokop 5 0:03:12,0

2. Hala Teodor 9 0:03:15,0

3. Zapotoczny David 4 0:03:47,0

Dívky do 10 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vetyšková Radka 7 0:03:36,0

2. Kurková Natálie 10 0:03:40,0

3. Mučková Tereza 1 0:03:47,0

4. Matyášková Lenka 8 0:03:50,0

5. Zapotoczna Malwina 6 0:04:08,0

6. Deutschová Antonie 11 0:04:34,0

Chlapci do 15 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Thomitzek Jakub 51 0:03:43,0

2. Mrovec Václav 63 0:04:49,0

3. Kurka Václav 59 0:05:04,0

4. Mučka Dominik 54 0:05:31,0

5. Stuchlík Matěj 58 0:05:34,0
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